STREET #

726
127
325
210
423

STREET

2nd
Hydrangea
Pine

Trail View
Marklen

CODE ENFORCEMENT 3/2014

VIOLATION

overgrowth / vacant property
overgrowth / vacant property
overgrowth / vacant property
working without permit

junk / overgrowth / junk vehicles

STATUS

pending
pending
pending
permits pending
pending

DATE OF NOTICE

February 12, 2014
February 17, 2014
February 20,2014
March 18, 2014
March 12, 2014



