## CODE ENFORCEMENT 3 / 2014

STREET	# STREET	VIOLATION	STATUS	DATE OF NOTICE
726	2nd	overgrowth / vacant property	pending	February 12, 2014
127	Hydrangea	overgrowth / vacant property	pending	February 17, 2014
325	Pine	overgrowth / vacant property	pending	February 20,2014
210	Trail View	working without permit	permits pending	March 18, 2014
423	Marklen	junk / overgrowth / junk vehicles	pending	March 12, 2014